Shri Govind Guru University
Godhra

Result Notification

DECLARATION OF RESULTS

M.A. Semester - 4 (September-2020) [Economics]

Registered

Absent

Debarred

RHR

Appeared
Successfully Cleared
Not Cleared

Deleted

Withheld

Withheld due to Eligibility

Withheld due to Sub Mis Match

First Class With Distinction

487 936
First Class

480 488

942 943

1364 1366

1389 1391

Higher Second Class

465 473
886 887
1057 1058
1372 1379

Second Class

494 496

1067 1072

1185 1186
Pass Class

1085 177

Not Cleared Nos.

470 477
525 879
1174 1176
Pending Nos.
463 464
481 482
504 505
519 520
533 535
948 1055

1361

497
946
1368
1394

490
888
1059
1380

500
1077
1362

478
882
1365

466
483
510
522
878
1061

201

200
111
26
0
63

0
0

1375

502
950
1373
1397

492
933
1065
1382

501
1081
1363

479
889
1371

468
484
511
523
928
1062

1377

521
954
1374
1399

503
934
1076
1383

506
1082
1370

489
890
1401

469
485
512
524
930
1063

First Class With Distinction
First Class With Distinction :
First Class . 36

Higher Second Class : 38
Second Class : 30
Pass Class

Fail

M.A. Semester - 4 (September-2020) [Economics]

929 931 935 938

1056 1070 1075 1079
1378 1384 1385 1386
1400

527 528 880 883

937 945 949 952

1078 1179 1181 1367
1390 1393 1396

534 881 884 951

1083 1175 1180 1182
1376 1381 1392 1395
495 507 508 509

1071 1073 1080 1084
1522

471 472 474 475

486 491 493 498

513 514 515 516

526 529 530 531

932 939 940 944

1064 1066 1068 1069

941
1360
1387

885
953
1369

1060
1183
1398

517
1173

476
499
518
532
947
1074
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M.A. Semester - 4 (September-2020) [Economics]

Pending Nos.
1178 1184 1388
Absent Nos.

467

Notification No: R96(Economics)/2020
Godhra
Date : 06/10/2020

Authorised Signatory

Page 2 of 2




